
FORM NO. 

M. Se-I NUTRITION (IS LIST) 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 

DATES OF ADMISSION- 16th-19th JULY, 2025 

TIME: 10:35 A.M. TO 01:30 P.M. 

2NLIST IF REQUIRED WILL BE PUT UP LATER ON 21st .JULY, 2025 

204 

221 

214 

224 

217 

230 

218 

432 

205 

213 

216 

210 

206 

215 

222 

201 

209 

212 

223 

208 

211 

ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE 

229 

(A CHRISTIAN MINORITY INSTITUTION) 

219 

228 MUSKAN YADAV 

MSCNUT2574006 MARYAM KHAN 

NAME 

RAQIA SIDDIQUI 

SANIA ZEHRA 

|AKSA TAHREEN 

PRIYANKA NISHAD 

AARZOO KHAN 

ARCHI GARG 

UZMA NIYAZ 

SHRUTI SHARMA 

PRAGATI CHAURASIA 

UNNATI GUPTA 

ALFIYA AZMI 

VIDUSHI TRIPATHI 

ZAINI ABBAS 

ZUBIA USMANI 

LAIBA FATIMA 

AILISH FATIMA 

RITU NIGAM 

MAHWISH ARFIN 

|ZAINAB PARVEEN 

ZAARA AHMAD 

SANAVIA KHAN 

SADIYA AZEEM 

INJEEL FATIMA 

EATHER'S NAME 

MOHD ARIF SIDDIQUI 

FARHAT SHABBIR 

SAGEER AHMAD 

|AMARNATH NISHAD 

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN 

PRADEEP GARG 

NIYAZ AHMAD AZMI 

SURANDRA PAL SHARMA 

|DILEEP CHAURASIA 

BHAGWAN DAS GUPTA 

RASHID AZMI 

Fee is subject to revision at any time. 
Fee is neither refundable nor transferable. 

VISHNU PRATAP YADAV 

JAVED AHMAD KHAN 

AMBREESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 

ATHAR ABBAS 

GUFRAN AHMAD USMANI 

UBAID AHMAD 

ZAFAR ABBAS 

|VIVEK MOHAN 

SHAMSHUL ARFIN 

MOHD AKRAM ANSARI 

SHEKH AFSAR AHMAD 

MOHD ASLAM KHAN 

SYED ABDUL AZEEM 

QAIM RAZA 

Dr. (Maj) Neetja Masih 
Offg. Principal 
Isabella Thoburn College, 
Lucknow. 



ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE, LUCKNOW 

M.Sc. Nutrition (1 Year) 

KINDLY BRING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS 

VERIFICATION AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION: 

1. Original marksheets and pass certificates of High School. 

2. Original marksheets and pass certificates of Intermediate. 

3. Original marksheets of B.Sc. three years. 

4. Original transfer certificate and 

5. Original Migration certificate (other than Lucknow University). 

6. Original character certificates. 

7. Aadhaar Card 

8. Three passport size photographs. 

with 
9. 1 Set of self-attested photocopy of all the documents attached 

form. 

10. Baptism certificate and church membership certificate of 
Christian candidates are required at the time of admission. 

FOR 

11. Demand draft of admission fees Rs 40,000/- (Forty Thousand 
Rupees) in favour of 

Isabella Thoburn College payable at Lucknow. 

12. Separate Demand Draft for Christian candidates Registration 
fee Rs 2000/- (Two Thousand only) in favour of 

Isabella Thoburn College payable at Lucknow. 

13. SGA registration fee through UPI. 

14. Rs 150/- for library and ID card in cash 



15. Those who have submitted internet marksheet or certificates 
are required to bring original marksheet and duly attested photo 
copy for verification in absence of which their provisional selection 
will liable to be cancelled. 

16. All those candidates who have not submitted their final 
year/semester attested marksheet have to submit an affidavit 
stating that they have not received their marksheet from the 
university and will not hold the college responsible for cancelling 
their admission if they fail to clear the final exams. Affidavit for 
minimum eligibility on Rs 50/- stamp paper as per format given in 
college website. 

17. Students with a gap in their studies will also have to submit an 
affidavit stating the reason for the same in Rs 10/- stamp paper. 

18. Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. However, those 
who failed to qualify their final year/semester exams may get their 

fees refunded. 

Dr. (Maj) Neetja Masih 
Offg. Principal 
Isabella Thoburn College. 
Lucknow. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

