ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE (A CHRISTIAN MINORITY INSTITUTION)

M. Sc - I NUTRITION (1ST LIST)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES DATES OF ADMISSION- 16th-19th JULY, 2025

TIME: 10:35 A.M. TO 01:30 P.M.

2^{ND} LIST IF REQUIRED WILL BE PUT UP LATER ON 21st JULY, 2025

FORM NO.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME
204	RAQIA SIDDIQUI	MOHD ARIF SIDDIQUI
221	SANIA ZEHRA	FARHAT SHABBIR
214	AKSA TAHREEN	SAGEER AHMAD
224	PRIYANKA NISHAD	AMARNATH NISHAD
217	AARZOO KHAN	SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN
230	ARCHI GARG	PRADEEP GARG
218	UZMA NIYAZ	NIYAZ AHMAD AZMI
432	SHRUTI SHARMA	SURANDRA PAL SHARMA
	PRAGATI CHAURASIA	DILEEP CHAURASIA
205	UNNATI GUPTA	BHAGWAN DAS GUPTA
216	ALFIYA AZMI	RASHID AZMI
228	MUSKAN YADAV	VISHNU PRATAP YADAV
MSCNUT2574006		JAVED AHMAD KHAN
210	VIDUSHI TRIPATHI	AMBREESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
206	ZAINI ABBAS	ATHAR ABBAS
215	ZUBIA USMANI	GUFRAN AHMAD USMANI
222	LAIBA FATIMA	UBAID AHMAD
201	AILISH FATIMA	ZAFAR ABBAS
209	RITU NIGAM	VIVEK MOHAN
212	MAHWISH ARFIN	SHAMSHUL ARFIN
223	ZAINAB PARVEEN	MOHD AKRAM ANSARI
208	ZAARA AHMAD	SHEKH AFSAR AHMAD
211	SANAVIA KHAN	MOHD ASLAM KHAN
229	SADIYA AZEEM	SYED ABDUL AZEEM
219	INJEEL FATIMA	QAIM RAZA

• Fee is subject to revision at any time.

Fee is neither refundable nor transferable.

Dr. (Maj) Neerja Masih

Offg. Principal

Isabella Thoburn College,

Lucknow.

ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

M.Sc. Nutrition (1st Year)

KINDLY BRING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:

- 1. Original marksheets and pass certificates of High School.
- 2. Original marksheets and pass certificates of Intermediate.
- 3. Original marksheets of B.Sc. three years.
- 4. Original transfer certificate and
- 5. Original Migration certificate (other than Lucknow University).
- 6. Original character certificates.
- 7. Aadhaar Card
- 8. Three passport size photographs.
- 9. 1 Set of self-attested photocopy of all the documents attached with form.
- 10. Baptism certificate and church membership certificate of Christian candidates are required at the time of admission.
- 11. Demand draft of admission fees Rs 40,000/- (Forty Thousand Rupees) in favour of -

<u>Isabella Thoburn College</u> payable at <u>Lucknow</u>.

12. Separate Demand Draft for Christian candidates Registration fee Rs 2000/- (Two Thousand only) in favour of -

<u>Isabella Thoburn College</u> payable at <u>Lucknow</u>.

- 13. SGA registration fee through UPI.
- 14. Rs 150/- for library and ID card in cash

- 15. Those who have submitted internet marksheet or certificates are required to bring original marksheet and duly attested photo copy for verification in absence of which their provisional selection will liable to be cancelled.
- 16. All those candidates who have not submitted their final year/semester attested marksheet have to submit an affidavit stating that they have not received their marksheet from the university and will not hold the college responsible for cancelling their admission if they fail to clear the final exams. Affidavit for minimum eligibility on Rs 50/- stamp paper as per format given in college website.
- 17. Students with a gap in their studies will also have to submit an affidavit stating the reason for the same in Rs 10/- stamp paper.
- 18. Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. However, those who failed to qualify their final year/semester exams may get their fees refunded.

Dr. (Maj) Neerja Masih Offg. Principal

Isabella Thoburn College.

Lucknow.